
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 

Results of the Newton Abbot (4079) race flown on 15 June 2019 
95 members sent 1,414 birds 

Liberated at 12:30 hours in a 8 mph west, south west wind 
Old Bird Inland Championship 

Prize money £312.35 
 

 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 
Adderbury FC 4 161 

 
Barras Green HS 11 125 

Broad St Soc Club HS 7 89 
 

Bucks Hill FC 5 59 
Church Road FC 4 45 

 
Coalville & District SRHS 5 59 

Dunchurch RPC 4 66 
 

East Leake SRFC 7 74 
Ibstock Welfare HS 8 83 

 
Lime Tree Park PC 8 141 

Monsell SRFC 8 100 
 

Nuneaton NR HS 5 119 
Southam & District IFC 5 101 

 
Trent Valley House HS 6 101 

Wigston Fields FC 8 91 
    

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Fly Time Velocity Prize/Pool

1 K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 130:1418 GB18A15744 02:00:57 1903.306 68.72£         

2 R McNally Adderbury FC- S 144:0147 GB18A15907 02:13:34 1898.490 46.85£         

3 R McNally Adderbury FC- S 144:0147 GB18A15939 02:13:34 1898.490 31.24£         

4 R McNally Adderbury FC- S 144:0147 GB18A15940 02:13:36 1898.016 15.62£         

5 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 178:0038 GB18Z64139 02:46:06 1886.321 9.37£           

6 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z80609 02:31:06 1883.253 9.37£           

7 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z80699 02:31:40 1876.216 9.37£           

8 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z80590 02:31:44 1875.392 9.37£           

9 P McGonigle Monsell SR FC - N 176:0845 GB18Z62176 02:46:59 1860.096 9.37£           

10 K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 130:1418 GB18A15694 02:03:54 1857.993 9.37£           

11 J Atchinson & Son Monsell SR FC - N 177:1091 GB18Z38096 02:49:07 1848.493 9.37£           

12 D & A Smith East Leake SR FC - N 195:0574 GB18Z07654 03:06:15 1845.766 9.37£           

13 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB17V29894 02:34:20 1843.797 9.37£           

14 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z17527 02:34:31 1841.610 9.37£           

15 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z80702 02:34:31 1841.610 9.37£           

16 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z15621 02:34:34 1841.014 9.37£           

17 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 168:1260 GB17A22856 02:41:32 1838.258 9.37£           

18 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 177:1490 GB18Z05106 02:50:49 1832.432 9.37£           

19 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 177:1490 GB18Z05122 02:50:50 1832.254 9.37£           

20 D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 174:0895 GB16Z36886 02:47:59 1828.366 9.37£           

T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 156:0559 GB17N50594 02:46:22 1653.691 ABCDEN

T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 156:0559 GB18N63539 02:46:36 1651.375 ABCDE

T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 156:0559 GB18Z22283 02:49:26 1623.760 ABCDE

D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 174:0895 GB16Z67396 03:09:17 1622.620 F

1 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 178:0038 GB18Z64139 02:46:06 1886.321

2 P McGonigle Monsell SR FC - N 176:0845 GB18Z62176 02:46:59 1860.096

3 J Atchinson & Son Monsell SR FC - N 177:1091 GB18Z38096 02:49:07 1848.493

4 D & A Smith East Leake SR FC - N 195:0574 GB18Z07654 03:06:15 1845.766

5 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 177:1490 GB18Z05106 02:50:49 1832.432

6 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 177:1490 GB18Z05122 02:50:50 1832.254

7 D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 174:0895 GB16Z36886 02:47:59 1828.366

D Pallatt Wigston Fields FC - N 174:0895 GB16Z67396 03:09:17 1622.620 ABCDEFN

1 K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 130:1418 GB18A15744 02:00:57 1903.306

2 R McNally Adderbury FC- S 144:0147 GB18A15907 02:13:34 1898.490

3 R McNally Adderbury FC- S 144:0147 GB18A15939 02:13:34 1898.490

4 R McNally Adderbury FC- S 144:0147 GB18A15940 02:13:36 1898.016

5 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z80609 02:31:06 1883.253

6 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z80699 02:31:40 1876.216

7 S Young Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 161:1197 GB18Z80590 02:31:44 1875.392

RC Duncalf Church Road FC - S 163:1568 GB17Z40381 02:45:30 1742.888 ABCDEFN

T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 156:0559 GB17N50594 02:46:22 1653.691 ABCDE

T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 156:0559 GB18N63539 02:46:36 1651.375 ABCDE

North Section 36 members sent 407 birds

South Section 59 members sent 1,007 birds



 

Results of the Newton Abbot (4079) race flown on 15 June 2019 
95 members sent 1,414 birds 

Liberated at 12:30 hours in a 8 mph west, south west wind 
Old Bird Inland Championship 

Prize and Pools Summary 

 

 

Pools Summary 

Federation Pools 

Pools Pools Payout   

A £3.00  T Atkin £65.80 

B £6.00  D Pallatt £ 9.50 

C £12.00  Total Payout £75.30 

D £18.00    

E £25.00    

F £10.00    

£1 Nom £5.00    

Total £79.00    

5% pools £3.70 To federation  

Payout £75.30    

     
South Section Pools 

Pools Pools Payout   

A £4.00  RC Duncalf £57.83 

B £8.00  T Atkin £41.32 

C £16.00  Total Payout £99.15 

D £24.00    

E £35.00    

F £10.00    

£1 Nom £7.00    

Total £104.00    

5% pools £4.85 To federation  

Payout £99.15    

     
North Section Pools 

Pools Pools Payout   

A £0.50  D Pallatt £22.43 

B £1.00  Total Payout £22.43 

C £2.00    

D £3.00    

E £5.00    

F £10.00    

£1 Nom £2.00    

Total £23.50    

5% pools £1.07 To federation  

Payout £22.43    

 

 
Prize money summary 

Name Total 

R McNally  £    93.71 

K Godfrey  £    78.09 

S Young  £    65.59 

B Lovell  £    18.74 

D & A Smith  £      9.37 

Dalby Bros  £      9.37 

J Atchinson & Son  £      9.37 

K Wilson & S Malin  £      9.37 

P McGonigle  £      9.37 

D Pallatt £      9.37 

Grand Total  £  312.35  

 

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (18 June 2019) CA Covington (Secretary) 


